

Court No. - 85

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 6597 of 2021

Applicant :- Arun And 5 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Pawan Singh Pundir

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vipin Chandra Dixit,J.

As per office report dated 11.02.2022, report of Mediation Centre is still awaited.

List this application in the third week of March, 2022.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 21.2.2022

Zafar