

Court No. - 82

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 6597 of 2021

Applicant :- Arun And 5 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Pawan Singh Pundir

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Umesh Kumar,J.

Learned counsel for the applicants informs that mediation proceeding has not been concluded yet.

List in the week commencing 23.5.2022 in the additional cause list, along with the Mediation Centre report.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 22.3.2022

S.Verma