

Court No. - 87

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 6597 of 2021

Applicant :- Arun And 5 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Pawan Singh Pundir

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Amit Rai,Garun Pal Singh,Sanjay Singh

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari,J.

1. Due to paucity of time, case could not be heard today.
2. List again on 31.10.2023.
3. For reasons contained in order dated 15.03.2023, interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 19.9.2023

ADY